Generated on demand.
Automation Trader | Industrial automation specialists
Fanuc DATA SHEET
A06B-6112-H026#H550
Industrial automation components
Manufacturer Fanuc
Catalog number a06b-6112-h026h550
Category Industrial automation components
Product type Industrial automation components
Status Active product
Technical specification
Weight 9.07 kgs kg
Input Voltage 283-339V
Input Power 29.8 kW
Output Voltage 240 V
Output Current 111 A
Matching Motor Rating 26 kW
Drive Width 150 mm
Cooling Fans Internal: A90L-0001-0511; External: A90L-0001-0509
Description
The FANUC A06B-6112-H026#H550 module weighs 9.07 kg, making it a lightweight solution for
industrial applications where weight is a significant factor.